
EUBC Junior European Boxing Championships PLOIESTI 2023

Session Results

Session 9 

TUE 25 JUL 2023  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 158 Light Fly (W 48kg) ALTARAVICIUTE Milda LTU

TIURNICOVA IULIANA MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK STRNAD Milan HUN

UKR

ROU

BUL

KOS

FEHER Mario

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

BLAGOEVA Maria

DEMOLLI Latif

30:27

29:28

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 159 Light Fly (W 48kg) OVSEPIAN ULIANA UKR

SULTANLI JAMILA AZE

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo ROU

SRB

FIN

LAT

POL

MIHAI Ion

RAZNATOVIC Marija

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

PETRUNIN Sergei

BARTKOWIAK Maria

20:18

19:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

3 160 Fly (W 50kg) VESSELOVA KSENIJA EST

NINOVA Hristea Antonova BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria CRO

ARM

UKR

ISR

KOS

AVDI Orhan

AVOYAN Bagrat

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

DEMOLLI Latif

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 161 Fly (W 50kg) MULLER Rebeca Micaela ROU

DZIDA Nikolina SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG BASSENGER David BUL

HUN

ARM

LAT

LTU

BLAGOEVA Maria

FEHER Mario

AVOYAN Bagrat

PETRUNIN Sergei

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 162 Light Bantam (W 52kg) DOBRATIQI Leona KOS

POLEDNIKOVA Julie IBAC BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BELLA Violeta Panseluta ESP

EST

IBAG

ARM

ITA

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

PUHNO Moris

DARBISCH Alexander

AVOYAN Bagrat

de PALMA Giuseppe

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

6 163 Light Bantam (W 52kg) NYOGERI Sara HUN

RODOSLAVOVA NIKOLOVA  Milena BUL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN TYNI Pirjo-Liisa AZE

KOS

LTU

CRO

LAT

NAGDIYEV Anar

DEMOLLI Latif

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

AVDI Orhan

PETRUNIN Sergei

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

7 164 Pin (M 46kg) KLIMOVS DMITRIJS LAT

ZVIERIEV OLEKSANDR UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion MDA

SRB

ITA

BUL

POL

BANDALAC Valeriu

RAZNATOVIC Marija

de PALMA Giuseppe

BLAGOEVA Maria

BARTKOWIAK Maria

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 165 Pin (M 46kg) JAKHID Aslan ISR

MARCIN Adam IBAC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif AZE

LAT

ROU

EST

POL

NAGDIYEV Anar

PETRUNIN Sergei

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

PUHNO Moris

BARTKOWIAK Maria

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 166 Pin (M 46kg) SPAK Roman MDA

TALAN Tristan CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAG DARBISCH Alexander UKR

ENG

HUN

ARM

SVK

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

BASSENGER David

FEHER Mario

AVOYAN Bagrat

STRNAD Milan

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 167 Pin (M 46kg) STANOJEVIC Filip SRB

AL MANOUCHI Mohamed IBAG

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei ESP

ITA

ENG

BUL

ROU

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

de PALMA Giuseppe

BASSENGER David

BLAGOEVA Maria

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 168 Pin (M 46kg) MENCARONI SASHA ITA

MALIK Humza Ali ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAG DARBISCH Alexander MDA

LTU

ARM

HUN

ROU

BANDALAC Valeriu

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

AVOYAN Bagrat

FEHER Mario

MIHAI Ion

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 169 Pin (M 46kg) DARCHINYAN Arno ARM

OYAN Furkan TUR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PUHNO Moris CRO

ESP

SVK

LAT

POL

AVDI Orhan

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

STRNAD Milan

PETRUNIN Sergei

BARTKOWIAK Maria

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

13 170 Pin (M 46kg) BOCHENEK Filip Pawel POL

GVASALIA Mikheil GEO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA de PALMA Giuseppe LTU

HUN

MDA

AZE

ARM

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

FEHER Mario

BANDALAC Valeriu

NAGDIYEV Anar

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 171 Pin (M 46kg) SARWAR Aaron SCO

KONSTANTINOUDIS NEARCHOS- GRE BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR YAHNOVYCH Oleg ROU

ESP

LAT

SVK

ARM

MIHAI Ion

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

PETRUNIN Sergei

STRNAD Milan

AVOYAN Bagrat

27:29

29:27

28:28

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

15 172 Light Fly (M 48kg) JAKUPOVIC Rejjan BIH

SAMUILOV Angel Martinov BUL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGDIYEV Anar ENG

EST

ITA

ROU

IBAG

BASSENGER David

PUHNO Moris

de PALMA Giuseppe

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

DARBISCH Alexander

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 173 Light Fly (M 48kg) KOROMI Abel Zeteny HUN

BONCU Nicholas ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija KOS

BUL

ESP

ENG

CRO

DEMOLLI Latif

BLAGOEVA Maria

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

BASSENGER David

AVDI Orhan

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 174 Light Fly (M 48kg) STANISAUSKAS Nojus LTU

KROPOG Dorian IBAC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BLAGOEVA Maria ARM

UKR

ROU

HUN

ISR

AVOYAN Bagrat

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

MIHAI Ion

FEHER Mario

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 175 Light Fly (M 48kg) PEHANT Gasper SLO

KEYAN Vagharshak ARM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu ESP

SVK

IBAG

LTU

ROU

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

STRNAD Milan

DARBISCH Alexander

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 176 Light Fly (M 48kg) MYRONIUK IVAN UKR

TSEPIDIS ACHILLEAS GRE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat AZE

ITA

EST

POL

ROU

NAGDIYEV Anar

de PALMA Giuseppe

PUHNO Moris

BARTKOWIAK Maria

MIHAI Ion

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 177 Light Fly (M 48kg) MAKSIMOVIC Nikola SRB

EL MOETY Anthony ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN FEHER Mario BUL

ENG

SVK

MDA

ESP

BLAGOEVA Maria

BASSENGER David

STRNAD Milan

BANDALAC Valeriu

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

21 178 Light Fly (M 48kg) SCADENG Harry Jack ENG

HAMDAM Emal IBAG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei ARM

FIN

ROU

ITA

KOS

AVOYAN Bagrat

TYNI Pirjo-Liisa

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

de PALMA Giuseppe

DEMOLLI Latif

27:29

30:26

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

22 179 Light Fly (M 48kg) CERNELEA Maxim MDA

HUMBATOV ZIDAN AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan LTU

ISR

KOS

IBAG

POL

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

DEMOLLI Latif

DARBISCH Alexander

BARTKOWIAK Maria

26:30

25:30

25:30

24:30

26:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


